

## Community Beautification Award Nomination



## Do you know of a property that was recently renovated or significantly cleaned up to make the neighborhood shine and improve the community? We want to hear about it!

You are invited to submit a nomination for the Community Beautification Award. The Berkshire County Board of REALTORS may grant Beautification Awards to any Berkshire property owner who has been involved in significantly restoring a home or building to contribute to the betterment of the neighborhood. The purpose is to recognize and congratulate hard work done that benefits an entire community.

The committee will accept applications all year, but will consider applications quarterly. Following review of the applications/nominations, the Committee will review each of the properties. Honorees will be selected from all regions of the Berkshires for both Residential and Commercial renovations and/or improvements.

Date of Nomination:	<u>(</u> considered quarterly: M	arch, June, September, December)
Name of Property Owner:		
Owner's Phone	Email:	
Address of Improved Property:		
Area of the Berkshires: $\Box$ North	🗆 Central 🛛 South	
Name of Person Completing Application	n (if different)	
Phone	Email:	
Award Category:	ovement 🛛 Commercial Ir	nprovement
Does the Property Owner know of this a	award nomination? $\Box$ Yes	□ No
	R	Continued on reverse $\rightarrow$
	REALTOR	





## Community Beautification Award Application/Nomination, page 2

Time Frame / Date of Renovation / Improvement:

Overall Look, Curb Appeal: Please describe the nature of the property improvement.

<u>Inspiration to Others:</u> What comments have been received from neighbors or others about the design, improvements and/or maintenance? How has this property been inspiring to others in the neighborhood or community?

Attached for consideration are before / after photos or other information to help showcase the improvements?

□ Yes □ None Available

